Report P Y@’G@/\QJ/M

Office Q‘\’\)\ C Ou‘/\& \

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation M icaln OlSon

Office sought or ballot question _ Ci4Y Coundil District EdeAl Plra.rie
Type of v Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
A_ssomatlon or corporation report froin 6/2 5/22 - ’0/2- 3/22
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 9,149.04 TotaLcash-on-HAND  $_ 9,097.63
IN-KIND T
TOTALAMOUNTRECENED = ¢ |44 g4

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See attachment.

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Micoun
For Office Use Only: ~ Name Mm O \ SCV‘\

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. My G /0/2 7/2. 2~
Signature Date
printed Name M1 Cah 0’504 Telephone 612-%01- 4214 Email (if available)icah O Mrcahllion. 015

address 12900 Technolody 0f, APLYYS, Eden Prairie, M/ 55344




DISBURSEMENTS

Date
6/27/22
7/18/22
7/22/22
7/22/22
7/27/22
8/1/22
8/8/22
8/23/22
8/25/22
8/29/22
8/31/22
9/12/22
9/12/22
9/20/22
9/26/22
9/27/22
10/3/22
10/3/22
10/20/22
10/21/22

Purpose
USPS PO Box Payment

Supporter Appreciation (Champps, Eden Prairie)

Postage

Facebook Advertising
Facebook Advertising
Facebook Advertising
Graphic designs
Facebook Advertising
Yard Signs

Facebook Advertising
Facebook Advertising
Facebook Advertising
Graphic designs
Facebook Advertising
USPS PO Box Payment
Campaign Literature
Facebook Advertising
Google Ads

Postcard Mailing
Facebook Advertising

Amount
$48.00
$527.63
$60.00
$125.00
$125.00
$41.18
$65.00
$125.00
$393.38
$125.00
$38.84
$175.00
$178.75
$250.00
$48.00
$984.00
$228.65
$159.92
$2,730
$400.00




Contributions from a single soure that exceeded $100.00.

Date
6/29/22
7/12/22
7/13/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/14/22
7/15/22
7/18/22
7/18/22
7/18/22
7/21/22
8/1/22
8/6/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/12/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/15/22
8/22/22
8/22/22

Amount
$100.00
$100.00
$600.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$450.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$225.00
$225.00
$600.00
$250.00
$100.00

First Name
Khani
Paul
Kathleen
Douglas
John
Pamela
Michelle
Kathy
Paul
Loras
Glenn
Charles
Scott
Barbara
Timothy
Lisa
Michelle
Zack
Benjamin
Paula
John
Scott
Rob
James
Loras
Gerald
Elizabeth

Last Name
Sahebjam
Anderson
Fowke
Seaton
Kunitz
Olson
Bendas
Latham
Stack
Holmberg
Bratt
Nickoloff
Weilage
Sutter
Smith
Soldo-Jjohnson
Soldo
Cairns
Schwanke
Colson
Swanson
lensen
Prigge
Unterseher
Holmberg
Olson
Olson

Address

17465 George Moran Drive
18915 39th Ave N

75 Clay Cliffe Dr

1241 Gulf Of Mexico Dr, Unit 503

6441 Bretton Way

235 Winkler Trail

4866 Woodridge Dr
16436 Eagle Ridge Drive
5027 Drew Ave S

12904 45th Ave N
12498 Silverwood Dr
1688 Wexford Way
52899 Minnewaukon Ct.
5310 Paola Cricle

2142 Lake Augusta Dr
14597 Wilds View Northwest
8163 Galway Circle

904 21st Ave S, Apt 302
PO Box 217

6218 Juneau Lane

515 Cottonwood Lane North
9375 Pierson Lake Drive
18134 Evener Way

3350 Zircon Ln N

12904 45th Ave N

100 Amber Lane

100 Amber Lane

Committee of Automotive Retailers 200 Lothenbach Ave

Randi
Samuel

Helgeson
Klejwa

16485 Ellerdale Lane
13704 Thomas Ave S.

City

Eden Prairie
Plymouth
Tonka Bay
Longboat Key
Chanhassen
Cologne
Hermantown
Minnetonka
Minneapolis
Plymouth
Eden Prairie
Woodbury

North Mankato

Bloomington
Saint Paul
Prior Lake
Woodbury
Minneapolis
Lester Prairie
Maple Grove
Plymouth
Chaska

Eden Prairie
Minneapolis
Plymouth
Mankato
Mankato
West St. Paul
Eden Prairie
Burnsville

Stat« Zip

MN
MN
MN
FL

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55347
55446
55331
34228
55317
55322
55811
55345
55410
55442
55347
55125
56003
55437
55120
55372
55125
55404
55354
55311
55441
55318
55346
55447
55442
56001
56001
55118
55346
55337

Employer

SRF Consulting

The Anderson Group
Sotheby's International Realty
Upper Midwest Law Center
Retired

Homemaker

Minnetronix Medical

DNA & Associates

ABB, Inc

Retired

Retired

Center of the American Experiment

Wealth Centers of America
Retired

Integrated Equity Management
Homemaker

Soldo Consulting

Cook Girard Associates
Roseville Area Schools
Retired

Retired

Catalyst Medical Clinic
Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

N/A

Self-employed

Dual Digital



8/24/22
9/15/22
9/21/22
9/21/22
10/3/22
10/8/22

$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$500.00
$200.00
$250.00

10/11/22 $100.00
10/14/22 $350.00
10/20/22 $100.00

Loree
leffrey
Brandon
Ronald
Bernard
Lucille
Timothy
Nicholas
Steve

Hinderaker
Houdek
Carmack
Eibensteiner
McBain
Martin
McManmon
Morgan
Bartz

12738 Foliage Ct.

13266 Kerry Lane

1482 Camden Ridge Dr.

706 Second Ave S, Suite 900
280 Eastwood Ct

16394 Dryden Rd.

2075 Linn Dr

3101 Dakota Avenue South
9259 Amsden Way

Apple Valley
Eden Prairie
Chanhassen
Minneapolis
Chanhassen
Lakeville
Owatonna
St. Louis Park
Eden Prairie

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55124
55346
55317
55402
55317
55044
55060
55416
55347

Homemaker

Retired

Robins Kaplan LLP

Wyncrest Capital, Inc

Retired

Retired

Retired

Mohrman Karrdal & Erickson P.A.
Park Nicollet Health Services



