CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

ffice sought or b	allot question	City C	ouncil	District _	Eden	Prairie
pe of _ port _	V	Candidate Campaign	report committee report	Period of	time cover	ed by report:
-		Association Final repor	n or corporation report t	from <u>6/2</u>	2 <u>5/22</u> to	10/23/22
we the total for a	II contributions		CONTRIBUTIONS RECEI		atributions	chould be listed b
noney or in-kind) r Intributions from a	ather than contr a single source tl	ributor. See no nat exceeded \$3	te on contribution limits on th 100 during the calendar year. These contributions.	e back of this form	. Use a sepa	arate sheet to item
ASH		\$ <u>9, 144</u>	7. 04 TOTAL	CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>4</u>	097.63
I-KIND		⁺ \$				
OTAL AMOUNT R	RECEIVED	= \$ 9,144	1.04			
			DISBURSEMENTS			
clude the amour ttach additional s			isbursements made during	the period of tim	e covered	by report.
Date			Purpose			Amount
	Se	e attac	hMent.			
					1	
				TO	ΓAL	
				TO	ΓAL	
		CORPO	DRATE PROJECT EXPEN		ΓAL	
orporations mus	t list any medi		DRATE PROJECT EXPEN	DITURES		or expenditure(s)
		a project or c	DRATE PROJECT EXPEN corporate message project each project. Attach additi	DITURES for which contril	oution(s) o	or expenditure(s)
	Submit a separ	a project or c ate report for	corporate message project each project. Attach additi	DITURES for which contril	oution(s) o	or expenditure(s)
ore than \$200. S	Submit a separ	a project or c ate report for	corporate message project each project. Attach additi	DITURES for which contril	oution(s) ocessary.	or expenditure(s) expenditure or Contribution Amount
ore than \$200. S	Submit a separ	a project or c	corporate message project each project. Attach additi	DITURES for which contril onal sheets if neo	oution(s) ocessary.	spenditure or Contribution
ore than \$200. S	Submit a separ	a project or c	corporate message project each project. Attach additi	DITURES for which contril onal sheets if neo	essary.	spenditure or Contribution
ore than \$200. Soject title or des	Submit a separ	a project or cate report for	corporate message project each project. Attach additi Name an of Red	DITURES for which contribution on all sheets if neo	essary. Example 1	spenditure or Contribution
ore than \$200. So poject title or des Date	Submit a separ	a project or cate report for Purpose	each project. Attach additional Name and of Rec	for which contril onal sheets if neo	Example 10 / O / Date	ependiture or Contribution Amount

DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Purpose	Amount
6/27/22	USPS PO Box Payment	\$48.00
7/18/22	Supporter Appreciation (Champps, Eden Prairie)	\$527.63
7/22/22	Postage	\$60.00
7/22/22	Facebook Advertising	\$125.00
7/27/22	Facebook Advertising	\$125.00
8/1/22	Facebook Advertising	\$41.18
8/8/22	Graphic designs	\$65.00
8/23/22	Facebook Advertising	\$125.00
8/25/22	Yard Signs	\$393.38
8/29/22	Facebook Advertising	\$125.00
8/31/22	Facebook Advertising	\$38.84
9/12/22	Facebook Advertising	\$175.00
9/12/22	Graphic designs	\$178.75
9/20/22	Facebook Advertising	\$250.00
9/26/22	USPS PO Box Payment	\$48.00
9/27/22	Campaign Literature	\$984.00
10/3/22	Facebook Advertising	\$228.65
10/3/22	Google Ads	\$159.92
10/20/22	Postcard Mailing	\$2,730
10/21/22	Facebook Advertising	\$400.00

Contributions from a single soure that exceeded \$100.00.

Date	Amount	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	Stat	Zip	Employer
6/29/22	\$100.00	Khani	Sahebjam	17465 George Moran Drive	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	SRF Consulting
7/12/22	\$100.00	Paul	Anderson	18915 39th Ave N	Plymouth	MN	55446	The Anderson Group
7/13/22	\$600.00	Kathleen	Fowke	75 Clay Cliffe Dr	Tonka Bay	MN	55331	Sotheby's International Realty
7/14/22	\$250.00	Douglas	Seaton	1241 Gulf Of Mexico Dr, Unit 503	Longboat Key	FL	34228	Upper Midwest Law Center
7/14/22	\$100.00	John	Kunitz	6441 Bretton Way	Chanhassen	MN	55317	Retired
7/14/22	\$200.00	Pamela	Olson	235 Winkler Trail	Cologne	MN	55322	Homemaker
7/14/22	\$100.00	Michelle	Bendas	4866 Woodridge Dr	Hermantown	MN	55811	Minnetronix Medical
7/14/22	\$100.00	Kathy	Latham	16436 Eagle Ridge Drive	Minnetonka	MN	55345	DNA & Associates
7/14/22	\$100.00	Paul	Stack	5027 Drew Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55410	ABB, Inc
7/14/22	\$100.00	Loras	Holmberg	12904 45th Ave N	Plymouth	MN	55442	Retired
7/14/22	\$100.00	Glenn	Bratt	12498 Silverwood Dr	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	Retired
7/14/22	\$100.00	Charles	Nickoloff	1688 Wexford Way	Woodbury	MN	55125	Center of the American Experiment
7/14/22	\$100.00	Scott	Weilage	52899 Minnewaukon Ct.	North Mankato	MN	56003	Wealth Centers of America
7/14/22	\$100.00	Barbara	Sutter	5310 Paola Cricle	Bloomington	MN	55437	Retired
7/15/22	\$200.00	Timothy	Smith	2142 Lake Augusta Dr	Saint Paul	MN	55120	Integrated Equity Management
7/18/22	\$250.00	Lisa	Soldo-Johnson	14597 Wilds View Northwest	Prior Lake	MN	55372	Homemaker
7/18/22	\$250.00	Michelle	Soldo	8163 Galway Circle	Woodbury	MN	55125	Soldo Consulting
7/18/22	\$100.00	Zack	Cairns	904 21st Ave S, Apt 302	Minneapolis	MN	55404	Cook Girard Associates
7/21/22	\$100.00	Benjamin	Schwanke	PO Box 217	Lester Prairie	MN	55354	Roseville Area Schools
8/1/22	\$250.00	Paula	Colson	6218 Juneau Lane	Maple Grove	MN	55311	Retired
8/6/22	\$450.00	John	Swanson	515 Cottonwood Lane North	Plymouth	MN	55441	Retired
8/11/22	\$250.00	Scott	Jensen	9375 Pierson Lake Drive	Chaska	MN	55318	Catalyst Medical Clinic
8/11/22	\$200.00	Rob	Prigge	18134 Evener Way	Eden Prairie	MN	55346	Retired
8/11/22	\$100.00	James	Unterseher	3350 Zircon Ln N	Minneapolis	MN	55447	Retired
8/12/22	\$100.00	Loras	Holmberg	12904 45th Ave N	Plymouth	MN	55442	Retired
8/14/22	\$225.00	Gerald	Olson	100 Amber Lane	Mankato	MN	56001	Retired
8/14/22	\$225.00	Elizabeth	Olson	100 Amber Lane	Mankato	MN	56001	Retired
8/15/22	\$600.00	Committee of Autor	notive Retailers	200 Lothenbach Ave	West St. Paul	MN	55118	N/A
8/22/22	\$250.00	Randi	Helgeson	16485 Ellerdale Lane	Eden Prairie	MN	55346	Self-employed
8/22/22	\$100.00	Samuel	Klejwa	13704 Thomas Ave S.	Burnsville	MN	55337	Dual Digital

8/24/22 \$100.00	Loree	Hinderaker	12738 Foliage Ct.	Apple Valley	MN	55124	Homemaker
9/15/22 \$100.00	Jeffrey	Houdek	13266 Kerry Lane	Eden Prairie	MN	55346	Retired
9/21/22 \$200.00	Brandon	Carmack	1482 Camden Ridge Dr.	Chanhassen	MN	55317	Robins Kaplan LLP
9/21/22 \$500.00	Ronald	Eibensteiner	706 Second Ave S, Suite 900	Minneapolis	MN	55402	Wyncrest Capital, Inc
10/3/22 \$200.00	Bernard	McBain	280 Eastwood Ct	Chanhassen	MN	55317	Retired
10/8/22 \$250.00	Lucille	Martin	16394 Dryden Rd.	Lakeville	MN	55044	Retired
10/11/22 \$100.00	Timothy	McManmon	2075 Linn Dr	Owatonna	MN	55060	Retired
10/14/22 \$350.00	Nicholas	Morgan	3101 Dakota Avenue South	St. Louis Park	MN	55416	Mohrman Karrdal & Erickson P.A.
10/20/22 \$100.00	Steve	Bartz	9259 Amsden Way	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	Park Nicollet Health Services